Alpha COND 550
Conductivity Monitor
mS/µS/ºC/ºF meter
Preface
This manual serves to explain the use of the Alpha-COND 550 Industrial
Conductivity Monitor. The manual functions in two ways, firstly as a step by step
guide to help the user operate the instrument. Secondly, it serves as a handy
reference guide. This instruction manual is written to cover many anticipated

7. List of Accessories
Monitor Replacement and Accessories
Item Description Order Code
Alpha CON 550 Monitor EC-PHCP0550
Conductivity cell, Epoxy body, Graphite sensor, w/3-wire Pt100, k = 0.1 EC-CONSEN89X
Conductivity cell, Epoxy body, Graphite sensor, w/3-wire Pt100, k = 1.0 EC-CONSEN88X
Conductivity 2 Cell type probe, 0.1 - 200μS; Cell constant, K=0.1 with
integrated Pt 100, Material SS316 and 25ft cable (open-ended) EC-CS10-0-1S
Conductivity 2 Cell type probe, up to 200 mS; Cell constant, K=1.0 with
integrated Pt 100, Material SS316 and 25ft cable (open-ended) EC-CS10-1-0S
NOTE: Please contact your authorised distributor or dealer for the prices of extension
measuring cables and other accessories such as tee joints, electrode assembly, and
calibration solutions.
Instruction Manual  Alpha-COND 550